
INEBRIA 2005

Second Name First Name Country Affiliation E-mail

Aalto Mauri Finland National Public Health Istitute mauri.aalto@ktl.fi

Allamani Allaman Italy Centro Alcologico all.alcologico@asf.toscana.it

Anderson Rolande J. Eire The Irish College of General Practioners rolande.anderson@icgp.ie

Anderson Peter Denmark Independent Consultant pdanderson@compuserve.com

Andersson Claes Sweden University of Lund claes.andersson@med.lu.se

Aulhorn Ines Germany Fachklinik Fredeburg ines.aulhorn@fachklinik-fredeburg.de

Barbor Thomas USA University of Conneticut barbor@nso.uchc.edu

Barfod Sverre Denmark University of Kopenhagen s.barfod@dadlnet.dk

Berglund Mats Sweden University of Lund matsberglund@med.lu.se

Bischof Gallus Germany University of Luebeck
gallus.bischof@ukl.uni-luebeck.de

Cardoner N. Spain Bellvitge Hospital
asole@csub.scs.es

Cassidy Paul United Kingdom Northumbria University paul.cass@blueyonder.co.uk

Colom Joan Spain
Health Department of the Government of 
Catalonia joan.colom@gencat.net

Cunningham John Canada Centre for Addiction and Mental Health john_cunningham@camh.net

Demmel Ralf Germany University of Münster demmel@psy.uni-muenster.de

Falcone Manuele Italy Alcohol Centre Research Group prisma@asf.toscana.it

Fernández Claudia Spain
Health Department of the Government of 
Catalonia claudia.fernandez@gencat.net

Ferreira-Borges Carin Portugal Universityof Moderna / GDQ gdqprojecto@sapo.pt

Fouwels Annemarie Netherlands AMC/DeMeren a.j.fouwels@amc.uva.nl

Garmyn Bart Belgium
Scientific Society Flemish General 
Practitioners bart.Garmyn@skynet.be

Girvan Mark United Kingdom Northumbria University mark.girvan@ghpct.nhs.uk

Gregorzik Sonja Germany Univerity of Münster sonjagre@uni-muenster.de

Grothues Janina Germany University of Luebeck
janina.grothues@ukl.uni-luebeck.de

Gual Antoni Spain
Health Department of the Government of 
Catalonia tgual@clinic.ub.es

Hagen Jutta Germany Klinik f. Forensische Psychiatrie Haina jutta.hagen@psych-haina.de

Heather Nick United Kingdom Northumbria University nick.heather@unn.ac.uk

Heljälä Leena Finland Finnish Institute of Occupational Health leena.heljala@ttl.fi

Higgins-Biddle John USA University of Conneticut johnhb@adelphia.net

Hilson Cunha Filho Portugal University of Moderna / GDQ gdqprojecto@sapo.pt

Jäschke Jana Germany University of Münster jana.jaeschke@web.de

Johnsson Kent Sweden University of Lund kent.johnsson@med.lu.se

Jönsson Inga-Britt Sweden University of Lund inga-britt.jonsson@med.lu.se

Kaner Eileen United Kingdom Northumbria University e.f.s.kaner@newcastle.ac.uk

Klipp Simone Germany University of Greifswald klipp@uni-greifswald.de

Kolsek Marko SVN-Slovenia University of Ljubljana MARKO.KOLSEK@MF.UNI-LJ.SI

Kuokkanen Martti Finland Finnish Institute of Occupational Health martti.kuokkanen@ttl.fi

Lundkvist Henrietta Sweden University of Lund henrietta@lundkvist.org

Martinez Gonzalo Ana Spain
Programa de Deteccio Intervencio Breu 
Dàlcoholisme amartigo@hotmail.com



Mc.Cambridge Jim United Kingdom National Addiction Centre J.McCambridge@iop.kcl.ac.ul

McRee Bonnie USA University of Connecticut mcree@up.uchc.edu

Mezzani Laura Italy
Centro Alcologico Regionale Università 
degli studi die Firenze I.mezzani@dfc.unifi.it

Monteiro Maristella WHO World Health Organization monteirm@paho.org

Montserrat Olga Spain
Health Department of the Government of 
Catalonia olga.monterrat@gencat.net

Mueller-Mohnssen Michael Germany Zentrum f. Psychiatrie Weissenau michael.mueller-monssen@zfp-weissenau.de

Nicolai Jennifer Germany University of Münster nicolaije@web.de

Obot Isidore Switzerland World Health Organization oboti@who.int

Ofori Samuel poziae@yahoo.com

Patussi Valentino Italy Università degli Studi di Firenze, Centro di 
Alcologia e della Nutrizione v.patussi@dfc.unifi.it

Peltzer Karl South Africa University of Venda Kpeltzer@hsrc.ac.za

Pengpid Supa South Africa University of Limpopo
spengpid@medunsa.ac.za

Peters Ellen Netherlands UMC St. Radboud e-peters@aig.umcn.nl

Reinhardt Susa Germany University of Luebeck
susa.reinhardt@ukl.uni-luebeck.de

Rist Fred Germany University of Münster rist@psy.uni-muenster.de

Rodriguez-Martos Alicia Spain Public Health Agency amartos@aspb.es

Ronzani Telmo Brazil Federal University Juiz de Fora tronzani@hotmail.com

Rumpf Hans-Juergen Germany University of Luebeck
Hans-Juergen.Rumpf@ukl.uni-luebeck.de

Segura Lidia Spain
Health Department of the Government of 
Catalonia lidia.segura@gencat.net

Seppä Kaija Finland University of Tampere kaija-liisa.seppa@uta.fi

Solé Tresserres Anna Spain
Programa de Deteccio Intervencio Breu 
Dàlcoholisme asole@csub.scs.es


